



EarthStock Expo A Virtual & Live Global Event Los Angeles, CA April 22nd - 24th, 2022

w<u>ww.earthstockexpo.com</u>

EXHIBITOR, ADVERTISER, SPONSOR, AND AFFILIATE CONTRACT

Please complete contract and return with payment to "EarthStock Enterprises"

Company Name			
Contact Person			
Alternate Contact			
Daytime Phone ()	Mobile ()		
Fax ()	_ e-mail	ilWebsite	
Address			
City; State; Zip			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		\$	spaces, which are allotted on a "first come, first served"
Exhibitor Booth		\$	basis, but we will do our best to comply with your requests. Ask your Representative for availability.
Advertiser		\$. ,
Sponsorship			Mail check or Money Order
	Die	ease select three booth spaces your	payable to: EarthStock
Affiliate		mpany is interested in. Choice:	Enterprises
Total Amount		#2#2	578 Sutton Way, #107, Grass
\$\$		EarthStock Enterprises and	Valley, CA 95945 <i>Include two</i>
\$	-	hStock Expo cannot guarantee placement in these	copies of this contract.
this agreement and release y due April 8th, 2022. No refund contract. No refunds. No exce By accepting this agreeme all liability for injury, damage, oright to change or move any e agrees to abide by all local, si factors beyond the control of cannot and do not guarantee	our exhibit space without so will be issued after eptions. ent, the exhibitor expreor loss to any person or whibit space within a speciate and national codes EarthStock Enterprises a specific number of at ract shall be legally bir	out refund or notice if payment is not made by April 8th, 2022. For the Early Bird Discount assly releases EarthStock Enterprises and Early goods which may arise from the rental and pecific building. The exhibitor agrees to abide and laws regarding business and commerces or EarthStock Expo. EarthStock Enterprise tendees.	EarthStock Enterprises, the event's producer, may cancel by the exhibitor as per this contract. Complete balance is t, payment must be made in full at time of initiating the arthStock Expo and any related sponsors, from any and a occupation of said exhibit space. Producer reserves the e by all show regulations and rules. The Exhibitor ce. Only one business per booth space. Because of s and EarthStock Expo and all supporting parties
Exhibitor Signature		Date	
		For Office Use Only	
Balance due:			
Due date:			
Notes:			





PAYMENT INSTRUCTIONS:

Mail check or money order (with two copies of this registration form) to:

EarthStock Enterprises

578 Sutton Way, #107 Grass Valley, CA 95945

OR

Venmo:

PayPal:

paypal.me/earthstockenterprise





Signed:

Michael DiMartino, CEO EarthStock Enterprises Participant Signature: Date: Date:

Printed Name:

Email Questions to: <u>earthstockexpo@gmail.com</u>

Subject Line: "Presenters" or "Vendors"